## L0700063608

(Req	uestor's Name)	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
(Add	ress)	
	ress)	
(Add	1655)	
(City.	/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Na	me)
(Doc	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	
	•	
<u>.</u>		

Office Use Only



300119504553

03/06/08--01038--002 \*\*25.00

DIVISION OF CORPORATION

G. MCLEOD

MAR - 7 2008

EXAMINER

### **COVER LETTER**

	tration Section on of Corporations	
SUBJECT:	MARIA CHIC, LLC	
50 <b>1</b> 3201		imited Liability Company)
The enclosed A	articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are sul	bmitted for filing.
Please return al	ll correspondence concerning this matte	er to the following:
	JANAINA GONZAL	F7
		(Name of Person)
		•
		(Firm/Company)
	2602 GLASBERN C	CIRCLE
		(Address)
	WEST MELBOURN	
	(City	y/State and Zip Code)
For further info	ormation concerning this matter, please	call:
JAL	NAINA GONZALEZ	at ( 321 ) 288-6934
<u></u>	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a che	eck for the following amount:	
\$25.00 Filing		\$55.00 Filing Fee & \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
,	MAILING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:
	Registration Section Division of Corporations	Registration Section Division of Corporations
	P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

# ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION SECRETARY OF STATE FOR DIVISION OF CORPORATION: A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

08 MAR -6 PM 1: 40

1. The name of a limited liability company is MARIA CHIC, LLC	
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on UC L07000063608	NE 18, 2007 and assigned document number
3. The date the dissolution was approved: 12/3	1/2007
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the li 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back	mited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section cover letter).  EMBERS OF LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
5. CHECK ONE:	
-OR-	ne limited liability company have been paid or discharged. he debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.
<ol><li>All remaining property and assets have been dist rights and interests.</li></ol>	ributed among its members in accordance with their respective
7. CHECK ONE:	
There are no suits pending against the color of the color	ompany in any court.  The satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be
Signatures of the members having the same percentage	e of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:
Signature	Printed Name
Jamaina J. Janzelez	JANAINA GONZALEZ

#### **Consent of Members**

The Members of MARIA CHIC, LLC consent to the following:

### MARIA CHIC, LLC, WILL CEASE OPERATONS ANS TERMINATE ITS EXISTENCE AS OF DECEMBER 31, 2007.

Ву:	maino	91	Bno	lle	
Datad	2/31/2007		0-5	0	

Printed Name: JANAINA GONZALEZ, MANAGING MEMBER

By:	I Sully	
· —	9///	

Dated: 12/31/2007

1)

Printed Name: **LEONARDO GONZALEZ, MEMBER** 

Witnessed By: Maly S. Vhile, CA

Dated: 12/31/2007

Printed Name: **RODNEY S. WHITE, CPA**